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Show #070821 PHBA World Championship Horse Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

07/13/2021

Showbill: 201 Class: PHBA 3595 PB Amt Hunter In Hand (All Age/All Sex) 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Vicki Oakley, Michael Ochetto, Stephen Shank, Kimberly Garrett

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Paula/Melissa Bachman
Lebanon, TN2020

Im A Dirty Chex

PHBA - 92654

Paula Bachman

PHBA - 108172

3244

Sire/Dam: ( x )

2

Z
Krist Tina Coil
Owenton, KY2019

Redcoat Required

PHBA - 91915

Krist Tina Coil

PHBA - 80109

3121

Sire/Dam: (Idol Eyes This  x Little Luck Required)

3

Z
Patti Gertner
Marshall, MN2013

Y Not A Famous Blonde

PHBA - 89999

Patti Gertner

PHBA - 105129

3102

Sire/Dam: (Oh Y Not x One Famous Blonde)

4

Z
Krist Tina Coil
Owenton, KY2020

Hot Ones Required

PHBA - 92683

Krist Tina Coil

PHBA - 80109

3120

Sire/Dam: (Hot Ones Only x Little Luck Required)

Kimberly Pemberton
Lone Jack, MO2013

Steppin Into Royalty

PHBA - 92543

Kimberly Pemberton

PHBA - 107883

3076DQ

Sire/Dam: (Wimpys Little Step x Whattaroyalprincess)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3244
3121
3120
3102

3244
3121
3120
3102

3rd Judge: 

3244
3102
3121
3120

4th Judge: 

3244
3121
3102
3120
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Oakley

Michael 
Ochetto

Stephen 
Shank

Kimberly 
Garrett


